

O.S. No.152/2014.

ORDER SHEET DATED: 26-08-2015.

26-08-2015

Plaintiff by K.L.R/R.S,
Defendant by G.V.K.
For order.

I.A.No.11 filed by plaintiff
No.3/applicant under Order 6, Rule 17 R/w.
Sec.151 of Code of Civil Procedure is hereby
allowed.

No order as to costs.

Sd/-
(S.M.Arutagi)
Addl. Civil Judge and
J.M.F.C., Tarikere.

The counsel for plaintiff directed to
amend the plaint and furnish the amended
plaint. Counsel for plaintiff has filed memo
for extension of T.I. In the interest of justice
T.I. is extended till next date.

Sd/-
(S.M.Arutagi)
Addl. Civil Judge and
J.M.F.C., Tarikere.